
中出

中出 中井

63 61

長原 中井

63

中出 石井
62 76(2)

市川 出村

63

市川 石井

64 61

石井

61

14

12
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9

優勝

(西出アカデミー)

 bye

川端 敏明

 bye

(YSTC) M01252

6

長原 文弥

中出 康太

 bye2

3

小泉 公彦

市川 未來

佐伯 敦

-神田 祐輔

4

(YSTC) M02036

 bye

M00170

(大聖寺)

(HSE)

11

10

1 中出 康太

13(金沢大学)

7

8

5

M00180

M01807

M00933

(石川高専)

(フリー)

(T-collective)

(ｻﾀﾓﾆ)

 bye

中井 勇介

出村 正宏

 bye

石井 瑛士

15

16

-

M02289

M00938

1 2

シード
中出 康太 石井 瑛士
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